
Results of the event: Northern Counties Pony Association Pony of the Year Golden Jubilee Show 

Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

Class 1 Welsh Section A Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 266 Weston Mr Boss Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0 

2 292 Trehenlli Noa Delyth Owen Delyth Owen Delyth Owen £0 

3 359 Lizzy Victor Clews Victor Clews Victor Clews £0 

0 
 

Test Horse Test Test Test Test Test Test £0 

0 227 Winneydene Chanelle Rena Roberts Mike Roberts Rena Roberts £0 

Class 2 Welsh Section A : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over. 

1 244 Garnelog Beci Annika Harding Annika Harding Annika Harding £0 

2 448 Llyncathbury Going For Gold Kimzy West Kimzy West Kimzy West £0 

3 245 Friarly Mr Jones Annika Harding Delyth Owen Annika Harding £0 

0 320 Thistledown Springtime Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0 

0 430 Islyn Balch Rosemary Mackenzie Poppy Brennand Rosemary Mackenzie £0 

0 472 Belisker Cheoil Agus Rince Cathy Taylor Josh Burns Cathy Taylor £0 

Class 3 Welsh Section B Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 483 Antsar Pretty Tiwlip Mrs Hazel Cornes Peter Cornes Mrs Hazel Cornes £0 

2 247 Nefydd Spardyn Beverley Twambley Amber Twambley Beverley Twambley £0 

Class 4 Welsh Section B : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over. 

1 423 Hoekhorst Imperial Laura Bourne Sue Williams Sue Williams £0 

2 269 Springclassic Spellbound Sue Stewart Sophie Gamon Sophie Gamon £0 

3 345 Thornberry Arabesque G K Fletcher G K Fletcher G K Fletcher £0 

Class 5 Welsh Section C Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 295 Springfieldpark Replica T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

Class 6 Welsh Section C : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over. 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

1 294 Ballagh The Buck T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

2 476 Oakmill Lowyn Melanie Wilkinson Sue-ellen Hall Mel Wilkinson £0 

Class 7 Welsh Section D Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 378 Glannau Hedfanwr Coch Annamarie Lawrence Annamarie Lawrence Annamarie Lawrence £0 

Class 8 Welsh Section D : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over. 

1 420 Dylasau Cerys Mai Lauren Fardoe Bradley Butler Bradley Butler £0 

2 228 Malnor Stephine May Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton £0 

3 428 Twynmelyn Welsh Maid Edwin Cumberland Rachel Constantine Rachel Constantine £0 

0 226 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather Helen Leather £0 

0 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 265 Fairgate Sion Caroline Jane Hyndman Rosa Hall Caroline Jane Hyndman £0 

0 433 Holmelea Rosemary Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson £0 

Class 9 Exmoor Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 452 Edwinsfield Adagio Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward £0 

Class 10 Exmoor : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 484 Bluebarn Promise Laurie Jamie Laurie Jamie Laurie Jamie £0 

2 344 Penbrynddu Trixie Dixie C Bedford Bridget Bedford C Bedford £0 

3 225 Dunsmore Glenmorangie Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown £0 

0 531 
Edwinsfield Move Over 

Darling 
Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward £0 

Class 11 Dartmoor Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 393 Langfield Hollywood Heights Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0 

0 371 Dykes Dark Damson Ann Rigby Ann Rigby Ann Rigby £0 

Class 12 Dartmoor : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 466 Leaventhorpe Snow Drop Alice Beck Alice Beck Alice Beck £0 
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2008/050 

2 415 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold Anna Newbold £0 

3 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 273 Valepark Mardi Gras Glyn Sheffield Libby Sheffield Glyn Sheffield £0 

Class 13 NCPA Reg M&M Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 324 Vatersay Of Whitefield Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor £0 

2 295 Springfieldpark Replica T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

3 312 Greenholme Hot Rod N Chippendale N Chippendale N Chippendale £0 

0 255 
Mardenway Good Golly Miss 

Molly 
Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson £0 

0 298 Lagalgarve Capercaille A Fairclough A Fairclough A Fairclough £0 

0 326 Strathmore Munro Emma Barnes Emma Barnes Emma Barnes £0 

0 378 Glannau Hedfanwr Coch Annamarie Lawrence Annamarie Lawrence Annamarie Lawrence £0 

Class 14 NCPA Reg M&M Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over 

1 397 Foggy Gill Gemma Paul Steeples Paul Steeples Paul Steeples £0 

2 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

3 415 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold Anna Newbold £0 

0 226 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather Helen Leather £0 

0 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 278 Valerock St George Beverley Neal Beverley Neal Beverley Neal £0 

0 294 Ballagh The Buck T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

0 303 Hillhead Horace Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland £0 

0 344 Penbrynddu Trixie Dixie C Bedford Bridget Bedford C Bedford £0 

0 372 Lownthwaite Heidi Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell £0 
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0 428 Twynmelyn Welsh Maid Edwin Cumberland Rachel Constantine Rachel Constantine £0 

0 466 
Leaventhorpe Snow Drop 

2008/050 
Alice Beck Alice Beck Alice Beck £0 

Class 15 Dales Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 327 Morlandsdale Alfie Stephanie Anne Fisher Stephanie Anne Fisher Stephanie Anne Fisher £0 

2 481 Nipna Just Bowe Mrs Nicola Bland Mrs Nicola Bland Mrs Nicola Bland £0 

Class 16 Dales : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 450 Manorian Mischief Norma Thompson Martin Surtees Norma Thompson £0 

2 549 Nipna Foxglove Julie Pennell Simon David Tilley Simon David Tilley £0 

3 451 Manorian Melanite Norma Thompson Christopher Nicholson Norma Thompson £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 478 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0 

Class 17 Highland Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 298 Lagalgarve Capercaille A Fairclough A Fairclough A Fairclough £0 

2 324 Vatersay Of Whitefield Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor £0 

3 398 Whitefield Princess Una Paul Steeples Paul Steeples Paul Steeples £0 

0 326 Strathmore Munro Emma Barnes Emma Barnes Emma Barnes £0 

0 382 June Blossom Of Strathmore Emma Barnes Jonathan Barnes Emma Barnes £0 

0 406 Macey-mae Of Millfield Nicola Sellers Mark Carswell M & T Carswell £0 

Class 18 Highland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 530 Nant Cefn Coch Mairi Hannah Toft Hannah Toft Hannah Toft £0 

2 235 Tower Highland Piper Mardy Fawcett Mardy Fawcett Mardy Fawcett £0 

0 278 Valerock St George Beverley Neal Beverley Neal Beverley Neal £0 

Class 19 Fell Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 233 Wellbrow Elsie Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger Amanda Rodger £0 
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2 312 Greenholme Hot Rod N Chippendale N Chippendale N Chippendale £0 

2 509 Wellbrow Freddie Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0 

0 538 Castle Hill Jack Daniels Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

Class 20 Fell: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 372 Lownthwaite Heidi Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell £0 

Class 21 Connemara Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

Class 22 Connemara: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 249 Skellorn Anna Donna Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0 

Class 23 New Forest Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

Class 24 New Forest: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

0 230 Muddycreek Mayhem Victoria Thurston Victoria Thurston Victoria Thurston £0 

Class 25 Shetland Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 425 Lathom Jamie A J Cargill A J Cargill A J Cargill £0 

Class 26 Shetland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 410 Waulkmill Raven Holly Charnock Emily Barker Helen Barker £0 

2 339 Glenraiburn Trigger Helen Beswick Helen Beswich Helen Beswick £0 

3 316 Earlswood Ella E J Gray E J Gray E J Gray £0 

0 338 Bodletone Miss Mia Sarah Robinson Sarah Robinson Sarah Robinson £0 

0 474 Mavvalands Ezra S.l Matthews S.l Matthews S.l Matthews £0 

Class 27 Miniature Shetland Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 505 Parlington Zelda Mrs M Thompson M Thompson M Thompson £0 

Class 28 Miniature Shetland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 504 Parlington Winona Mrs M Thompson M Thompson M Thompson £0 
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Class 29 Pure Bred Arab Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

Class 30 Pure Bred Arab: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

Class 31 Part Bred or Anglo Arab Youngstock : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 414 Anton Cat Seraph Caroline Cochran Caroline Cochran Caroline Cochran £0 

2 257 Tandridge Tallulah Joanna Adams P Lindley P Lindley £0 

3 488 Sentiments Royal Elegance  Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

0 314 Marcosie Rose Petal M. Buckley T. M. Buckley M. Buckley £0 

0 394 Radlee Nutcracker Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0 

Class 32 Part Bred or Anglo Arab: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over. 

1 317 Falconhurst (aus) Repertoire M. Buckley Gabby Davies M. Buckley £0 

2 370 Banwell Drago Paula Shenton Paula Shenton Paula Shenton £0 

3 492 Courtvale Showgirl Caroline Cochran Eva Brennand Caroline Cochran £0 

Class 33 Riding Pony : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under not exc 153 cms at maturity 

1 536 Royalview Candyman Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts £0 

2 257 Tandridge Tallulah Joanna Adams P Lindley P Lindley £0 

3 491 Silkmill Paparazzi Mandie Hobson Ian Boylan Mandie Hobson £0 

0 314 Marcosie Rose Petal M. Buckley T. M. Buckley M. Buckley £0 

0 394 Radlee Nutcracker Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0 

0 407 Clearbeck Diamond Jubilee S. Marsden Mark Carswell M & T Carswell £0 

0 459 Rotherwood Peep Town Girl E J Berrington E J Berrington E J Berrington £0 

Class 34 Riding Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc 153 cms 

1 442 Djp First Lady Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

2 492 Courtvale Showgirl Caroline Cochran Eva Brennand Caroline Cochran £0 

3 537 Royalview Caprise Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts £0 
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0 317 Falconhurst (aus) Repertoire M. Buckley Gabby Davies M. Buckley £0 

Class 35 Hunter Pony : Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under not exc 153 cms at maturity 

1 407 Clearbeck Diamond Jubilee S. Marsden Mark Carswell M & T Carswell £0 

2 432 Halier Princess Leia Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson £0 

Class 36 Hunter Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc 153 cms 

1 287 Weather Girl Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner £0 

2 441 Barkway Heirs And Graces Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko £0 

3 270 Royalist Of Crimson Bradley Oliver Shannon Oliver Bradley Oliver £0 

0 246 Hendrewen Mark-t Davina Harding Davina Harding Davina Harding £0 

0 262 Dun And Dusted 
Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 
£0 

Class 37 Veteran 15 - 19 yrs 

1 446 Johndoe -w Emma Wilde Emma Wilde Emma Wilde £0 

2 228 Malnor Stephine May Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton £0 

3 373 Donnersymphony Rachel Black Rachel Black Rachel Black £0 

0 226 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather Helen Leather £0 

0 276 Carousel Of Dreams Jill Keary Erin Keary Erin Keary £0 

0 380 Moonlight Spooks Rosalind Fifield Rosalind Fifield Rosalind Fifield £0 

0 411 Ruby's Rascal Lucy Holland Lucy Holland Lucy Holland £0 

0 508 Opal Helen Walters Helen Walters Helen Walters £0 

Class 38 Veteran 20 yrs + 

1 402 After Dark  Penny Hollings Penny Hollings Penny Hollings £0 

2 486 Holevean Piccolo Liane Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0 

0 547 Minstrel Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

Class 39 Coloured Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 



Result 
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1 540 Lostock Jazzman Caroline Hamilton Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 

2 511 Coastal Top Cat Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson £0 

3 510 Mai Dydd Ysbryd Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden Zoe Marsden £0 

0 229 Thomas Tracy Lousvet Tracy Lousvet Tracy Lousvet £0 

0 353 My Mae Queen Vicky Leggett Vicky Leggett Vicky Leggett £0 

0 359 Lizzy Victor Clews Victor Clews Victor Clews £0 

0 412 Penrock Puzzled Poser Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay £0 

0 439 Reylem Charlie's Angel Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

Class 40 Coloured: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 315 The Duchess Of Monivea G H Chippendale G H Chippendale G H Chippendale £0 

2 328 Greateaves Alternator Daniel Kinson Richard Boden Daniel Kinson £0 

3 419 Picture Puzzle Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery Mandy Jeffery Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery £0 

0 232 Larnleighs Commanche Alison Ingram-meeks Alison Ingram-meeks Alison Ingram-meeks £0 

0 237 Goldstone Mr Fantastic Vicky Lee Vicky Lee Vicky Lee £0 

0 339 Glenraiburn Trigger Helen Beswick Helen Beswich Helen Beswick £0 

0 418 A Rhythm Is A Dancer Sharon Waterfall Sharon Waterfall Sharon Waterfall £0 

0 473 Mr Tango S.l Matthews S.l Matthews S.l Matthews £0 

0 477 Rocky Hill Jive Bunnie Alexandra Moffat Nicola Moffat Alexandra Moffat £0 

0 504 Parlington Winona Mrs M Thompson M Thompson M Thompson £0 

Class 41 NCPA Registered Non M&M Youngstock : 3yrs old & under 

1 490 Courtview Royal Sovereign Neil Harrison Ian Boylan Ian Boylan £0 

2 462 Anton Tiger Tiger Karen Wood Gina Berrisford Gina Berrisford £0 

3 243 Primitive Ambition Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 

0 336 Spotlyte Whirlwind Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 
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0 353 My Mae Queen Vicky Leggett Vicky Leggett Vicky Leggett £0 

0 357 High Ambition Ii Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson £0 

Class 42 NCPA Registered Non M&M Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 463 Oakland Picture Perfect Gina Berrisford Gina Berrisford Gina Berrisford £0 

2 315 The Duchess Of Monivea G H Chippendale G H Chippendale G H Chippendale £0 

3 442 Djp First Lady Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

0 231 Devil Or Angel Jo Brew Jo Brew Jo Brew £0 

0 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

0 337 As De La Garenne Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 

0 477 Rocky Hill Jive Bunnie Alexandra Moffat Nicola Moffat Alexandra Moffat £0 

Class 43 Hack/Riding Horse Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 488 Sentiments Royal Elegance  Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

2 407 Clearbeck Diamond Jubilee S. Marsden Mark Carswell M & T Carswell £0 

3 429 Banna Hakuna Yvette Wheeler Yvette Wheeler Yvette Wheeler £0 

0 357 High Ambition Ii Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson £0 

0 432 Halier Princess Leia Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson £0 

Class 44 Hack/ Riding Horse : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 319 Fieldings Mr. Darcy Dawn Waller Dawn Waller Dawn Waller £0 

2 287 Weather Girl Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner £0 

0 231 Devil Or Angel Jo Brew Jo Brew Jo Brew £0 

0 475 Tyddyncochyn Ocean Bandit S.l Matthews S.l Matthews S.l Matthews £0 

Class 45 Hunter Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 243 Primitive Ambition Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 

2 429 Banna Hakuna Yvette Wheeler Yvette Wheeler Yvette Wheeler £0 
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Back 
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0 511 Coastal Top Cat Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson £0 

Class 46 Hunter Horse : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 347 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 

2 375 High Fashion William H Jones Harry Williams William H Jones £0 

Class 47 Competition Horse/Pony Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 439 Reylem Charlie's Angel Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

2 243 Primitive Ambition Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 

2 407 Clearbeck Diamond Jubilee S. Marsden Mark Carswell M & T Carswell £0 

0 227 Winneydene Chanelle Rena Roberts Mike Roberts Rena Roberts £0 

0 336 Spotlyte Whirlwind Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 

0 357 High Ambition Ii Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson Tamara Atkinson £0 

0 511 Coastal Top Cat Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson £0 

0 512 Skelwith Lou Lou Elizabeth Launder Elizabeth Launder Elizabeth Launder £0 

0 540 Lostock Jazzman Caroline Hamilton Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 

Class 48 Competition Horse Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 347 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 

2 319 Fieldings Mr. Darcy Dawn Waller Dawn Waller Dawn Waller £0 

3 441 Barkway Heirs And Graces Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko £0 

0 246 Hendrewen Mark-t Davina Harding Davina Harding Davina Harding £0 

0 262 Dun And Dusted 
Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 
£0 

0 274 Cointreau Janet Smith L Smith Janet Smith £0 

0 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

0 337 As De La Garenne Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 

0 375 High Fashion William H Jones Harry Williams William H Jones £0 



Result 
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0 479 Wsh Something Borrowed Sara Jones-williams Gethin Huw Williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

Class 49 Foreign Breeds Youngstock (exc Arabs) : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

Class 50 Foreign Breeds Youngstock (exc Arabs) : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 319 Fieldings Mr. Darcy Dawn Waller Dawn Waller Dawn Waller £0 

2 480 Stockton Tabitha Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

Class 51 Part Bred Welsh Youngstock : Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under 

1 536 Royalview Candyman Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts £0 

2 314 Marcosie Rose Petal M. Buckley T. M. Buckley M. Buckley £0 

3 341 Capitall Cerys J Sillitoe Joanne Thomas J Sillitoe £0 

0 394 Radlee Nutcracker Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0 

0 432 Halier Princess Leia Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson Angela Ibinson £0 

0 444 Robjan Spring Primrose Janette Walker Janette Walker Janette Walker £0 

Class 52 Part Bred Welsh: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 317 Falconhurst (aus) Repertoire M. Buckley Gabby Davies M. Buckley £0 

2 537 Royalview Caprise Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts Andrea Roberts £0 

3 421 Oxton Star Turn Karen L Cartmell Sophie Anne Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

0 262 Dun And Dusted 
Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 

Mrs Lindsey Victoria 

Holmes 
£0 

0 264 Caeap Sian Joanna Smith Joanna Smith Joanna Smith £0 

0 340 Capitall Gwen J Sillitoe J Sillitoe J Sillitoe £0 

0 422 Oxton Charisma Karen L Cartmell Karen Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

Class 53 Young Handler 7-11yrs 

1 465 Hanmere Simeon Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 

2 344 Penbrynddu Trixie Dixie C Bedford Bridget Bedford C Bedford £0 

3 555 Sandboro Love Child Caroline Brennand Eva Brennand Caroline Brennand £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 
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0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 276 Carousel Of Dreams Jill Keary Erin Keary Erin Keary £0 

0 300 Gydros Billy Boy Rachel Marsh Madeleine Marsh Rachel Marsh £0 

0 360 Oaklands Sd Royal Portrait 
Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
Marcus Lamb-williams 

Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
£0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Connor Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 421 Oxton Star Turn Karen L Cartmell Sophie Anne Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

0 437 Gorsey Midnight Melody Sally Jones-percival Imogen Jones-percival Sally Jones-percival £0 

0 479 Wsh Something Borrowed Sara Jones-williams Gethin Huw Williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

0 493 Ajay Lisa Bennett William Bennett Lisa Bennett £0 

0 532 Fairley Katrina Amanda Whittle Isabella Whittle Isabella Whittle £0 

Class 54 Young Handler 12 -18yrs 

1 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

Class P Presidents Cup 

1 294 Ballagh The Buck T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

2 442 Djp First Lady Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

0 256 Mardenway J'adore Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 287 Weather Girl Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner £0 

0 312 Greenholme Hot Rod N Chippendale N Chippendale N Chippendale £0 

0 372 Lownthwaite Heidi Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell £0 

0 419 Picture Puzzle Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery Mandy Jeffery Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery £0 

0 435 Telynau Royal Decree Gareth Roberts Gareth Roberts Gareth Roberts £0 

0 490 Courtview Royal Sovereign Neil Harrison Ian Boylan Ian Boylan £0 

Class GS1 Golden Ticket M&M In Hand (exc welsh) 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

2 & 

Res 
397 Foggy Gill Gemma Paul Steeples Paul Steeples Paul Steeples £0 

3 401 Greenholme Georgy Girl Paul Steeples Paul Steeples Paul Steeples £0 

5 372 Lownthwaite Heidi Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell Alison Wales Bell £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 312 Greenholme Hot Rod N Chippendale N Chippendale N Chippendale £0 

0 324 Vatersay Of Whitefield Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor Catherine Ellen Taylor £0 

0 326 Strathmore Munro Emma Barnes Emma Barnes Emma Barnes £0 

0 344 Penbrynddu Trixie Dixie C Bedford Bridget Bedford C Bedford £0 

0 398 Whitefield Princess Una Paul Steeples Paul Steeples Paul Steeples £0 

0 415 Meering Mayflower Anna Newbold Anna Newbold Anna Newbold £0 

0 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

0 450 Manorian Mischief Norma Thompson Martin Surtees Norma Thompson £0 

0 451 Manorian Melanite Norma Thompson Christopher Nicholson Norma Thompson £0 

0 452 Edwinsfield Adagio Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward Adrienne Woodward £0 

0 466 
Leaventhorpe Snow Drop 

2008/050 
Alice Beck Alice Beck Alice Beck £0 

0 468 Islay May Of Forglen Gill Cowell Steve Cowell Gill Cowell £0 

0 530 Nant Cefn Coch Mairi Hannah Toft Hannah Toft Hannah Toft £0 

0 539 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

Class GS2 Golden Ticket Welsh In Hand 

1 & Ch 260 Sunwillow Galong E Waller E Waller E Waller £0 

4 435 Telynau Royal Decree Gareth Roberts Gareth Roberts Gareth Roberts £0 

10 (12) 476 Oakmill Lowyn Melanie Wilkinson Sue-ellen Hall Mel Wilkinson £0 

0 226 Hodni Rex Helen Leather Helen Leather Helen Leather £0 
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0 247 Nefydd Spardyn Beverley Twambley Amber Twambley Beverley Twambley £0 

0 255 
Mardenway Good Golly Miss 

Molly 
Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson £0 

0 256 Mardenway J'adore Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson Elaine Ferguson £0 

0 261 Crossfield Bantam Cock E Waller E Waller E Waller £0 

0 294 Ballagh The Buck T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

0 295 Springfieldpark Replica T A Hall T A Hall T A Hall £0 

0 346 Nordy Little Secret G K Fletcher G K Fletcher G K Fletcher £0 

0 400 Tireion Deffender Paul Steeples Tammy Bell Heather Paul Steeples £0 

0 427 Skelwith Atomic Menace Emma Launder Emma Launder Emma Launder £0 

0 428 Twynmelyn Welsh Maid Edwin Cumberland Rachel Constantine Rachel Constantine £0 

Class GS3 Golden Ticket Non M&M not exc 148cms In Hand 

6 491 Silkmill Paparazzi Mandie Hobson Ian Boylan Mandie Hobson £0 

7 442 Djp First Lady Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

10 (11) 441 Barkway Heirs And Graces Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko Sarah Burlaczenko £0 

0 336 Spotlyte Whirlwind Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 

0 439 Reylem Charlie's Angel Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds Charlotte Reynolds £0 

0 473 Mr Tango S.l Matthews S.l Matthews S.l Matthews £0 

0 486 Holevean Piccolo Liane Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0 

0 490 Courtview Royal Sovereign Neil Harrison Ian Boylan Ian Boylan £0 

0 491 Silkmill Paparazzi Mandie Hobson Ian Boylan Ian Boylan £0 

Class GS4 Golden Ticket Non M&M exc 148cms In Hand 

8 243 Primitive Ambition Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander Tanya Norlander £0 

9 287 Weather Girl Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner Rose-marie Turner £0 

10 347 Lady Gabrielle Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford Glenis Sandford £0 



Result 
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number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 
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0 231 Devil Or Angel Jo Brew Jo Brew Jo Brew £0 

0 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

0 337 As De La Garenne Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford Leanne Emily Holford £0 

0 412 Penrock Puzzled Poser Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay £0 

0 413 Night Strike Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay Michelle Findlay £0 

0 419 Picture Puzzle Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery Mandy Jeffery Mandy Elizabeth Jeffery £0 

0 511 Coastal Top Cat Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson Elaine Parkinson £0 

Class 55 Small Hack 

1 274 Cointreau Janet Smith L Smith Janet Smith £0 

2 526 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

3 377 Deri Diamond Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton £0 

0 248 Spellsbury Significance Louise Murphy Louise Murphy Louise Murphy £0 

Class 56 Large Hack 

1 404 Whittakers Prince Samantha Nixon Penny Hollings Penny Hollings £0 

0 231 Devil Or Angel Jo Brew Jo Brew Jo Brew £0 

Class 57 Small Riding Horse 

1 356 Dizzy Rascal Anna Evie Budesha Evie Budesha £0 

Class 58 Large Riding Horse 

1 495 Esanto Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw £0 

0 277 Playful Dane Lis Chilton Rebecca Usherwood Lis Chilton £0 

0 564 Tudor Knight Fiona Bebb-evans Fiona Bebb-evans Fiona Bebb-evans £0 

Class 59 Maxi Cob 

Class 60 Cob 

0 286 Master Morrow Suzi Oakley Suzi Oakley Suzi Oakley £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 498 Carregybryn Romeo Mr Roy Healey Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw £0 

Class 61 Mini Cob 

0 263 Solo Samantha Morton Alice Morton Alice Morton £0 

Class 62 Small Hunter 

0 238 Country Spangles Farrah Sanbrook Farrah Sanbrook Farrah Sanbrook £0 

0 296 Cloverglow Sarah Hind Sarah Hind Sarah Hind £0 

0 426 Cuffs Grange Ard Starlett Andrew Done A. Jones Andrew Done £0 

0 524 Florin Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshua Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

Class 63 Hunter 

0 267 Maverick Maybe Nicola Turner Nicola Turner Nicola Turner £0 

0 373 Donnersymphony Rachel Black Rachel Black Rachel Black £0 

0 471 Diamond Roulette Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson Nikki Johnson £0 

0 545 Midnight's Magic Samantha Hoe Samantha Hoe Samantha Hoe £0 

0 552 Chadwick's Tiara Sharon Chadwick Watts Dean Shaw Sharon Chadwick Watts £0 

0 559 The Marksman Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

Class 64 Dartmoor, Exmoor or Shetland Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 395 Brandsby Witchcraft Julie Chadwick Gabby Davies Julie Chadwick £0 

2 469 Shilstone Rocks Snowy River Sophie Acton Sophie Acton Sophie Acton £0 

3 515 Buckberry Emile C A Preece Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 225 Dunsmore Glenmorangie Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown £0 

0 410 Waulkmill Raven Holly Charnock Emily Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 539 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

Class 65 Welsh Section A & Welsh Section B : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 470 Holyoake Angel Delight Sophie Acton Sophie Acton Sophie Acton £0 



Result 
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number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

2 464 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 

3 349 Balfour Hawkeye Anna Meehan Anna Meehan Anna Meehan £0 

0 333 Trevalyn Simon Sally Anne Tate Emma Tate Sally Anne Tate £0 

0 443 Telynau Good As Gold Vanessa Barr Dulcie Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

Class 66 Welsh section C & Welsh Section D : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 400 Tireion Deffender Paul Steeples Tammy Bell Heather Paul Steeples £0 

2 258 Llechfryn Mabon A Langton Sarah Mccormack A Langton £0 

3 271 Llechryd Helen Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse £0 

0 275 Hillgarth Cream Cracker Diane Hull Diane Hull Diane Hull £0 

0 389 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

0 390 Glanvyrnwy Amber Lady Hannah Bradshaw Hannah Bradshaw Hannah Bradshaw £0 

0 427 Skelwith Atomic Menace Emma Launder Emma Launder Emma Launder £0 

0 434 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

0 440 Llanfyllin Lucky Jim Helen Hulme Natalie Hulme Helen Hulme £0 

Class 67 New Forest & Connemara : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

2 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

3 384 Benny Best Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes £0 

0 253 Chilham Aquarius Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0 

0 318 The Camus Hero Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson £0 

0 374 Yukon Shadow Karen Beaumont Annabel Beaumont Karen Beaumont £0 

0 506 Creaga Cedar Dominic Welch Lynda Welch Dominic Welch £0 

Class 68 Dales, Fell & Highland : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 451 Manorian Melanite Norma Thompson Christopher Nicholson Norma Thompson £0 
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2 303 Hillhead Horace Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland £0 

3 358 Farleton Freddie Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge £0 

0 239 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

0 254 Kilmannan Kilty Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 268 Castlehill Primrose Gail Evans Gail Evans Gail Evans £0 

0 278 Valerock St George Beverley Neal Beverley Neal Beverley Neal £0 

0 453 Waterside Black Magic Susan Smith Stephanie Smith Susan Smith £0 

0 489 Rhum Of Sunnyneuk Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

0 534 Kirtonian Lewis Rebecca Williamson Rebecca Williamson Rebecca Williamson £0 

Class 69 Junior M&M Ridden 

1 282 Seiont Cyfrinach Carol Scott Gemma Scott Carol Scott £0 

2 568 
Okedene Justin 

826038nfy520118 
Karyn Thomas Ellena Thomas Karyn Thomas £0 

0 381 Gorsaf Ceridiwn Deborah Barlow Sanchia Barlow Deborah Barlow £0 

Class 70 Junior M&M Ridden 

1 388 
 

Joanne Webster Dominic Webster Joanne Webster £0 

2 311 Millbrae Dancer B Skidmore Poppy Skidmore B Skidmore £0 

3 560 Rostullis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Harriet Hunter Laura Rowe £0 

0 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 250 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

0 265 Fairgate Sion Caroline Jane Hyndman Rosa Hall Caroline Jane Hyndman £0 

0 308 Rhydycar Lion -king Jacky Dyson Hayley Dyson Jacky Dyson £0 

Class 71 Junior M&M Ridden 

1 464 Carrwood Valentine Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 



Result 
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2 515 Buckberry Emile C A Preece Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

3 349 Balfour Hawkeye Anna Meehan Madeline Donald Anna Meehan £0 

0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 332 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0 

0 369 Lathehill Pasha Debra Conway Joshua Conway Debra Conway £0 

0 410 Waulkmill Raven Holly Charnock Emily Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 431 Waxwing Panama Rosemary Mackenzie Poppy Brennand Rosemary Mackenzie £0 

0 494 Islyn Pinocchio  Lisa Bennett Jessica Andrews-price Lisa Bennett £0 

Class 72 Novice M&M Ridden : Dartmoor, Exmoor and Shetland, Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 469 Shilstone Rocks Snowy River Sophie Acton Sophie Acton Sophie Acton £0 

2 410 Waulkmill Raven Holly Charnock Emily Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 417 Rosevear Maybe Anna Newbold Michelle Offen Anna Newbold £0 

Class 73 Novice M&M Ridden : Welsh A and B, Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yr and over 

1 333 Trevalyn Simon Sally Anne Tate Emma Tate Sally Anne Tate £0 

2 331 Fieldside Free Spirit Daniel Kinson Eleanor Morrisroe Daniel Kinson £0 

3 320 Thistledown Springtime Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0 

0 236 Telynau Fairie Wings Emma Davies Emma Davies Emma Davies £0 

0 369 Lathehill Pasha Debra Conway Joshua Conway Debra Conway £0 

0 431 Waxwing Panama Rosemary Mackenzie Poppy Brennand Rosemary Mackenzie £0 

0 470 Holyoake Angel Delight Sophie Acton Sophie Acton Sophie Acton £0 

Class 74 Novice M&M Ridden : Welsh C and D, Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 283 Wishaw Seren Ddu Rosemarie Sargeant Sarah Hobbs Rosemarie Sargeant £0 

2 561 Ringside Galliano Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 
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3 513 Broughton Foxy Lady Elizabeth Launder Rachel Launder Elizabeth Launder £0 

0 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 556 Cwmmawr Ffion Dee Rogers Dee Rogers Dee Rogers £0 

0 567 Llangler Willy Wombat Nikki Protheroe Nikki Protheroe Nikki Protheroe £0 

Class 75 Novice M&M Ridden : New Forest and Connemara, Stallion, Mare or Gelding. 4yrs and over 

1 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

2 560 Rostullis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Harriet Hunter Laura Rowe £0 

3 384 Benny Best Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes Rhian Foulkes £0 

0 249 Skellorn Anna Donna Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0 

0 311 Millbrae Dancer B Skidmore Poppy Skidmore B Skidmore £0 

0 362 Rosscan Hazy Lord Alexandra Edwards Alexandra Edwards Alexandra Edwards £0 

0 374 Yukon Shadow Karen Beaumont Annabel Beaumont Karen Beaumont £0 

0 506 Creaga Cedar Dominic Welch Lynda Welch Dominic Welch £0 

0 548 Robe Rambler Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

0 568 
Okedene Justin 

826038nfy520118 
Karyn Thomas Ellena Thomas Karyn Thomas £0 

Class 76 Novice M&M Ridden : Dales, Fell and Highland, Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 534 Kirtonian Lewis Rebecca Williamson Rebecca Williamson Rebecca Williamson £0 

2 489 Rhum Of Sunnyneuk Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar Rachael Devakumar £0 

3 523 Mhairi Of Silverstripe Kathleen Anne Yardley Joshua Hill Kathleen Anne Yardley £0 

0 235 Tower Highland Piper Mardy Fawcett Mardy Fawcett Mardy Fawcett £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 278 Valerock St George Beverley Neal Beverley Neal Beverley Neal £0 

0 358 Farleton Freddie Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge £0 

0 453 Waterside Black Magic Susan Smith Stephanie Smith Susan Smith £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 478 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0 

Class 77 Novice Show Pony : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 148cms 

1 485 The Rebel Royal Suzannah Welby Georgina Elliott Angela Broadley £0 

2 251 Barncroft Final Symphony Leah Clark Leah Clark Leah Clark £0 

3 500 Barkway Cymballine Victoria Wright Sophie Wright Sally Beal £0 

0 234 Litton Valencia Tracey Langton Jessica Langton Tracey Langton £0 

0 270 Royalist Of Crimson Bradley Oliver Shannon Oliver Bradley Oliver £0 

0 313 Marcosie Dignity M. Buckley Lucy Buckley M. Buckley £0 

0 322 Barrdene Benjamin Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

0 492 Courtvale Showgirl Caroline Cochran Eva Brennand Caroline Cochran £0 

0 532 Fairley Katrina Amanda Whittle Isabella Whittle Isabella Whittle £0 

Class 78 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exceeding 128cms 

1 240 Milton Page Boy Nick Brookes & Zara Zara Brookes Nick Brookes & Zara £0 

2 421 Oxton Star Turn Karen L Cartmell Sophie Anne Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

3 322 Barrdene Benjamin Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

0 555 Sandboro Love Child Caroline Brennand Eva Brennand Caroline Brennand £0 

Class 79 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exceeding 128cms but not exceeding 138cms 

1 368 Rotherwood Mr Pepys Debra Conway Ellie Morgan Conway Debra Conway £0 

2 422 Oxton Charisma Karen L Cartmell Sophie Anne Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

2 500 Barkway Cymballine Victoria Wright Sophie Wright Sally Beal £0 

0 485 The Rebel Royal Suzannah Welby Georgina Elliott Angela Broadley £0 

0 532 Fairley Katrina Amanda Whittle Isabella Whittle Isabella Whittle £0 

Class 80 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exceeding 138cms but not exceeding 148cms 

0 234 Litton Valencia Tracey Langton Jessica Langton Tracey Langton £0 



Result 
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Class 81 Intermediate Show Riding Type : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over exceeding 146cms but not exceeding 158cms 

1 274 Cointreau Janet Smith L Smith Janet Smith £0 

2 356 Dizzy Rascal Anna Evie Budesha Evie Budesha £0 

0 507 Hollycreek Sir Benson Mr Sean Brown Bronte Hatton Ritchie 
Miss Bronte Hatton-

ritchie 
£0 

Class 82 Novice Show Hunter Pony : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 158cms 

1 335 Yerbeston Darwin 
Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
Ella Georgakis 

Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
£0 

2 306 Rosegate Calamoro Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

3 270 Royalist Of Crimson Bradley Oliver Shannon Oliver Bradley Oliver £0 

0 296 Cloverglow Sarah Hind Sarah Hind Sarah Hind £0 

0 348 Lobbmill Wraith Carolyn Hudson Molly Hudson Molly Hudson £0 

0 460 Rojam Elixir Susan Gibbins Katie Ferns Susan Gibbins £0 

0 527 Sandboro Miss Marple Kerry Harvey Courtney Paige Harvey Kerry Harvey £0 

Class 83 Open Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc 122cms 

1 305 Greylands Maid In The Dark Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

2 335 Yerbeston Darwin 
Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
Ella Georgakis 

Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
£0 

Class 84 Open Show Hunter Pony : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over exc 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 

1 306 Rosegate Calamoro Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

2 0 Sandboro Love Child Caroline Brennand Eva Brennand Caroline Brennand £0 

0 555 Comberton Ciaran Caroline Brennand Poppy Brennand Caroline Brennand £0 

Class 85 Open Show Hunter Pony : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over exc 133cms but not exc 143cms 

1 379 Nutwood Spring Charm Hannah Robinson Pia Robinson Hannah Robinson £0 

2 348 Lobbmill Wraith Carolyn Hudson Molly Hudson Molly Hudson £0 
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0 527 Sandboro Miss Marple Kerry Harvey Courtney Paige Harvey Kerry Harvey £0 

Class 86 Open Show Hunter. Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exc 143cms but not exc 153cms 

1 461 Carnsdale Lucy Lastic Susan Gibbins Katie Ferns Susan Gibbins £0 

Class 87 Intermediate Show Hunter Type 

1 426 Cuffs Grange Ard Starlett Andrew Done A. Jones Andrew Done £0 

2 238 Country Spangles Farrah Sanbrook Farrah Sanbrook Farrah Sanbrook £0 

Class 88 Cradle Stakes : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms 

1 494 Islyn Pinocchio  Lisa Bennett Jessica Andrews-price Lisa Bennett £0 

2 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 520 Tynymor Tym Sion Catti Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

Class 89 Nursery Stakes : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms 

1 565 Pip Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

2 519 Chetwynd Caspar Countess Of Shrewsbury Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

3 424 Glanteifi Gwydion N Fryer Maisie Fryer N Fryer £0 

0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 291 
Ladywood Lodge Mayday 

Surprise 
S Hodgkiss Gabriella Hodgkiss S Hodgkiss £0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 387 Doylan Elegant Gift Lorna Cartlidge Jasmine Radford Lorna Cartlidge £0 

0 456 Niknakpaddywak (paddy) 
Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 

Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 
Olivia Holmes  £0 

0 563 Greigiau Spring Chico Rachel James Annabel James Rachel James £0 

Class 90 Novice Mixed Height : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 158cms. 

1 541 Lyndells Jokers Minx Bamford Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 
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2 436 Foilduff Prince Elizabeth Acton Elizabeth Acton Elizabeth Acton £0 

3 497 Randal Mr M Taylor Miss J Taylor Joanne Shaw £0 

0 302 Crystal Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

0 307 Rosshill Mal Jacky Dyson Hayley Dyson Jacky Dyson £0 

0 343 Akadame Mignonette Sandra Claire Jones Mia Jones Sandra Claire Jones £0 

0 424 Glanteifi Gwydion N Fryer Maisie Fryer N Fryer £0 

0 438 Harvey Rebecca Acton Rebecca Acton Elizabeth Acton £0 

0 456 Niknakpaddywak (paddy) 
Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 

Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 
Olivia Holmes  £0 

Class 91 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding not exc 133cms 

1 565 Pip Sophie Rodgers Olivia Rodgers Sophie Rodgers £0 

2 566 Fairrose Fantasy Jane Armson Philip Armson Jane Armson £0 

3 343 Akadame Mignonette Sandra Claire Jones Mia Jones Sandra Claire Jones £0 

0 376 Araglen Myles 52672 Lucy Evans Sian Evans Lucy Evans £0 

0 499 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

Class 92 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 133cms not exc 143cms 

Class 93 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 143cms not exc 153cms 

0 302 Crystal Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

Class 94 Open Intermediate WHP : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, exc 148cms but not exc 158cms 

1 391 Hearts On Fire Emmie Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0 

2 497 Randal Mr M Taylor Miss J Taylor Joanne Shaw £0 

3 454 C V S Farenheit Susan Smith Christopher Smith Susan Smith £0 

4 541 Lyndells Jokers Minx Bamford Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 

Class 95 Open Working Hunter : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over exc 148cms . 

1 391 Hearts On Fire Emmie Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0 



Result 
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Class 96 Novice M&M Mixed Height WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 

1 496 Thorneyside Artillary Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw £0 

1 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

2 392 Drumcong Ffion Claire Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0 

2 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

3 284 Corrib Boy Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

3 563 Greigiau Spring Chico Rachel James Annabel James Rachel James £0 

0 250 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

0 252 Davids Ivor Navello Clare Sanders Abigail E Sanders Clare Sanders £0 

0 258 Llechfryn Mabon A Langton Sarah Mccormack A Langton £0 

0 272 Nantgwinau Rebecca Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse £0 

0 288 Liaura Kinky Boots Nicky Holler Nicky Holler Nicky Holler £0 

0 289 Wortley Pollys Gem Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0 

0 301 Doonhill Jack Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

0 325 Rosscon Mcowen Carly Yates Carly Yates Carly Yates £0 

0 332 Parkbourne Piper Lorraine Craven Lois Getty Lorraine Craven £0 

0 396 Kilclammon Shadow Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson £0 

0 424 Glanteifi Gwydion N Fryer Maisie Fryer N Fryer £0 

0 427 Skelwith Atomic Menace Emma Launder Emma Launder Emma Launder £0 

0 436 Foilduff Prince Elizabeth Acton Rebecca Acton Elizabeth Acton £0 

0 455 Vinura Layla Susan Smith Stephanie Smith Susan Smith £0 

0 513 Broughton Foxy Lady Elizabeth Launder Rachel Launder Elizabeth Launder £0 

0 514 Trehewyd Henson Elizabeth Launder Rachel Launder Elizabeth Launder £0 

0 518 Roseberry Model Man T Heathcote Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 



Result 
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0 547 Minstrel Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

0 557 Karsl Valentino M Offen M Offen M Offen £0 

0 558 Abergavenny Tywysog Samantha Heap Arablla Heap Samantha Heap £0 

0 562 Kiltormer Chester Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

Class 97 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding not exc 122cms 

1 519 Chetwynd Caspar Countess Of Shrewsbury Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

Class 98 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, exc 122cms, but not to exceed 133cms 

1 563 Greigiau Spring Chico Rachel James Annabel James Rachel James £0 

2 487 Hookey Quaverlough Liane Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0 

3 518 Roseberry Model Man T Heathcote Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 289 Wortley Pollys Gem Caroline Cook Caroline Cook Caroline Cook £0 

0 376 Araglen Myles 52672 Lucy Evans Sian Evans Lucy Evans £0 

0 557 Karsl Valentino M Offen M Offen M Offen £0 

Class 99 Open M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 133cms,but not exc 143cms 

1 517 Cairn's Fergus Tori Oakes Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

2 496 Thorneyside Artillary Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw £0 

3 396 Kilclammon Shadow Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson Amanda Wilson £0 

0 434 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

Class 100 Open M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 143cms 

1 392 Drumcong Ffion Claire Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0 

2 325 Rosscon Mcowen Carly Yates Carly Yates Carly Yates £0 

3 558 Abergavenny Tywysog Samantha Heap Arablla Heap Samantha Heap £0 

0 250 Skidrow Joe Alison Susca Danielle Susca Alison Susca £0 

0 284 Corrib Boy Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 



Result 
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0 288 Liaura Kinky Boots Nicky Holler Nicky Holler Nicky Holler £0 

0 301 Doonhill Jack Julie Humphreys-peck Olivia Peck Julie Humphreys-peck £0 

0 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 562 Kiltormer Chester Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

Class 101 Coloured Native, Traditional or Cob : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 148cms 

1 330 Mr Fluffy Feet Daniel Kinson Daniel Kinson Daniel Kinson £0 

2 328 Greateaves Alternator Daniel Kinson Eleanor Morrisroe Daniel Kinson £0 

3 263 Solo Samantha Morton Alice Morton Alice Morton £0 

0 304 Suzie Gaynia Gross Talia Gross Gaynia Gross £0 

Class 102 Coloured Native, Traditional or Cob : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, exc 148cms 

1 329 Rhythm And Blues Daniel Kinson Daniel Kinson Daniel Kinson £0 

2 418 A Rhythm Is A Dancer Sharon Waterfall Sharon Waterfall Sharon Waterfall £0 

Class 103 Coloured Non Native : Stallion,Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over , not exc 153cms 

1 541 Lyndells Jokers Minx Bamford Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 

2 528 Doylan Miss Dior Laura Borrell Laura Borrell Laura Borrell £0 

3 542 Ritz And Pieces Sarah Welfare Sarah Welfare Sarah Welfare £0 

0 299 Patchwork Puzzle Mia Beaman Mia Beaman Mia Beaman £0 

0 405 Trebinshwm Casino Stacey Wiseman Stacey Wiseman Penny Hollings £0 

Class 104 Coloured Non Native : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, exc 153cms 

Class 105 Veterans : 15-19 yrs 

1 364 West Leake Sophistication Henrietta Barton Ellie Ellingworth Henrietta Barton £0 

2 447 The Artist Emma Wilde Emma Wilde Emma Wilde £0 

3 380 Moonlight Spooks Rosalind Fifield Rosalind Fifield Rosalind Fifield £0 

0 276 Carousel Of Dreams Jill Keary Erin Keary Erin Keary £0 



Result 
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0 277 Playful Dane Lis Chilton Rebecca Usherwood Lis Chilton £0 

0 291 
Ladywood Lodge Mayday 

Surprise 
S Hodgkiss Gabriella Hodgkiss S Hodgkiss £0 

0 373 Donnersymphony Rachel Black Rachel Black Rachel Black £0 

0 377 Deri Diamond Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton £0 

0 409 Gweundir Dafydd Helen Barker Sophie Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 508 Opal Helen Walters Helen Walters Helen Walters £0 

0 547 Minstrel Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

Class 106 Veterans : 20yrs & over 

1 486 Holevean Piccolo Liane Evans Liane Evans Liane Evans £0 

Class 107 Side Saddle : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over 

0 564 Tudor Knight Fiona Bebb-evans Fiona Bebb-evans Fiona Bebb-evans £0 

Class 108 Part Bred Welsh : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over any height 

1 317 Falconhurst (aus) Repertoire M. Buckley Gabby Davies M. Buckley £0 

2 555 Sandboro Love Child Caroline Brennand Eva Brennand Caroline Brennand £0 

3 422 Oxton Charisma Karen L Cartmell Sophie Anne Cartmell Karen Cartmell £0 

0 313 Marcosie Dignity M. Buckley Lucy Buckley M. Buckley £0 

0 485 The Rebel Royal Suzannah Welby Georgina Elliott Angela Broadley £0 

0 553 Nantcol Lady Charlotte Sharon Chadwick Watts Sienna Watts Sharon Chadwick Watts £0 

Class 109 Arab : Pure bred Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over 

0 352 Eas Elvi Jill Embleton Alison Embleton Jill Embleton £0 

Class 110 Part Bred Arab : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 148cms 

1 368 Rotherwood Mr Pepys Debra Conway Ellie Morgan Conway Debra Conway £0 

2 317 Falconhurst (aus) Repertoire M. Buckley Gabby Davies M. Buckley £0 

3 403 Ninfield Fable P Hollings/ J Horsfall Harrison Taylor Penny Hollings £0 
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0 234 Litton Valencia Tracey Langton Jessica Langton Tracey Langton £0 

0 313 Marcosie Dignity M. Buckley Lucy Buckley M. Buckley £0 

Class 111 Part Bred Arab : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4rys and over, exc 148cms 

1 526 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

2 507 Hollycreek Sir Benson Mr Sean Brown Bronte Hatton Ritchie 
Miss Bronte Hatton-

ritchie 
£0 

3 293 Brookvale Starlite Natalie Brown Natalie Brown Natalie Brown £0 

0 248 Spellsbury Significance Louise Murphy Louise Murphy Louise Murphy £0 

0 370 Banwell Drago Paula Shenton Paula Shenton Paula Shenton £0 

Class 112 Foreign Breeds exc Arabs. Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over 

1 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

2 480 Stockton Tabitha Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

3 543 Romeo Jessica Hughes Jessica Hughes Jessica Hughes £0 

Class 113 Competition Pony : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over not exc 148cms 

1 342 Pentrefelin Sorento Lewene Ennett Lewene Ennett Lewene Ennett £0 

2 270 Royalist Of Crimson Bradley Oliver Shannon Oliver Bradley Oliver £0 

0 479 Wsh Something Borrowed Sara Jones-williams Gethin Huw Williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

Class 114 Competition Horse : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over exc 148cms 

1 446 Johndoe -w Emma Wilde Emma Wilde Emma Wilde £0 

2 274 Cointreau Janet Smith L Smith Janet Smith £0 

3 480 Stockton Tabitha Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams Sara Jones-williams £0 

0 267 Maverick Maybe Nicola Turner Nicola Turner Nicola Turner £0 

0 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

0 296 Cloverglow Sarah Hind Sarah Hind Sarah Hind £0 

0 377 Deri Diamond Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 543 Romeo Jessica Hughes Jessica Hughes Jessica Hughes £0 

Class 115 NCPA Reg Non M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden 

1 334 Barkway Precocious 
Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
Ella Georgakis 

Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
£0 

2 364 West Leake Sophistication Henrietta Barton Ellie Ellingworth Henrietta Barton £0 

3 457 Hilin Hynod Liane Douglas Brooke Fox Douglas Liane Douglas £0 

0 437 Gorsey Midnight Melody Sally Jones-percival Imogen Jones-percival Sally Jones-percival £0 

Class 116 NCPA Reg Non M&M : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 148cms 

1 463 Oakland Picture Perfect Gina Berrisford Gina Berrisford Gina Berrisford £0 

0 304 Suzie Gaynia Gross Talia Gross Gaynia Gross £0 

0 478 Tabarl Hogmonay Anne Rowley Elizabeth Rowley Anne Rowley £0 

0 527 Sandboro Miss Marple Kerry Harvey Courtney Paige Harvey Kerry Harvey £0 

Class 117 NCPA Reg Non M&M : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over exc 148cms 

1 526 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

2 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

3 545 Midnight's Magic Samantha Hoe Samantha Hoe Samantha Hoe £0 

0 377 Deri Diamond Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton Aly Pemberton £0 

Class 118 M&M Lead Rein : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms 

1 515 Buckberry Emile C A Preece Harry Oakes C A Preece £0 

2 501 Salbrook Daniel Richard Armson Polly Ann Armson Jane Armson £0 

3 351 Dunnabridge (w) Woodcock Jane Hanger Harriet Hanger Jane Hanger £0 

0 300 Gydros Billy Boy Rachel Marsh Madeleine Marsh Rachel Marsh £0 

0 309 Waitwith Keep A Secret T Heathcote Harry Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 354 Nantdywyll Triban Emma Speakman Zara Speakman Emma Speakman £0 

0 363 Julmar Jenuwin Alexandra Edwards Thomas Edwards Alexandra Edwards £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 367 Heniarth Gloriumptious Anouska Potter Anya Potter-firth Anouska Potter £0 

0 385 Synod Mischief Jane Douglas Sarah Sandiford Jane Douglas £0 

0 408 Llwynneath Illtyd Samantha Benson Brooke Benson Samantha Benson £0 

0 416 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

0 431 Waxwing Panama Rosemary Mackenzie Poppy Brennand Rosemary Mackenzie £0 

0 449 Llanalyn Mr Darcy Emma Louise Jones Jessica Jones Emma Louise Jones £0 

0 458 Moortown Pedlar Liane Douglas Brooke Fox Douglas Liane Douglas £0 

0 467 Birkrigg Glory Days Alice Beck Alice Beck Alice Beck £0 

0 525 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

Class 119 M&M First Ridden : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 128cms 

1 395 Brandsby Witchcraft Julie Chadwick Lillie Whittaker Julie Chadwick £0 

2 321 Rosemarche Ribbonwood Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

3 515 Buckberry Emile C A Preece Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 273 Valepark Mardi Gras Glyn Sheffield Libby Sheffield Glyn Sheffield £0 

0 350 Hulme Jenny Wren Anna Meehan Madeline Donald Anna Meehan £0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 409 Gweundir Dafydd Helen Barker Sophie Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 431 Waxwing Panama Rosemary Mackenzie Poppy Brennand Rosemary Mackenzie £0 

0 465 Hanmere Simeon Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 

0 503 Gwauniarll Whiskey Kerry Bowen Maia Avery Maia Avery £0 

0 521 Nefydd Spri Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

Class 120 Lead Rein SHP : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms 

1 502 Veto Richard Armson Matthew Armson Jane Armson £0 

2 366 Whisperdale Dusty Miller Anouska Potter Anya Potter-firth Anouska Potter £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

3 386 Wilcrick Eldorao Jane Douglas Sarah Sandiford Jane Douglas £0 

0 281 Rockbury Bolero Janice Gration Edieann Preston Janice Gration £0 

0 365 Jula Golden Weeper Henrietta Barton Henry Barton Smith Henrietta Barton £0 

0 544 Dowhills Chocolate Cookie Mrs Rachel Hall William Hall Mrs Rachel Hall £0 

Class 121 Lead Rein Show Pony : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over not exc 122cms 

1 364 West Leake Sophistication Henrietta Barton Ellie Ellingworth Henrietta Barton £0 

2 355 Barkway Magic Moment Emma Speakman Zara Speakman Emma Speakman £0 

3 553 Nantcol Lady Charlotte Sharon Chadwick Watts Roberta Watts Sharon Chadwick Watts £0 

0 437 Gorsey Midnight Melody Sally Jones-percival Imogen Jones-percival Sally Jones-percival £0 

0 457 Hilin Hynod Liane Douglas Brooke Fox Douglas Liane Douglas £0 

Class 122 First Ridden Show Pony and SHP : Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms 

1 334 Barkway Precocious 
Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
Ella Georgakis 

Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
£0 

2 522 Charn Secret Legend Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

3 323 Netherfield Olivine Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

0 279 Barkway Daisy May Charlotte Hartley Paige Hartley Charlotte Hartley £0 

0 290 Netherfield Solitaire S Hodgkiss Gabriella Hodgkiss S Hodgkiss £0 

0 529 Argus Love Story  Sandra Newbold Jorja Newbold Sandra Newbold £0 

0 553 Nantcol Lady Charlotte Sharon Chadwick Watts Sienna Watts Sharon Chadwick Watts £0 

Class 123 NCPA Reg M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden : Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over 

1 458 Moortown Pedlar Liane Douglas Brooke Fox Douglas Liane Douglas £0 

2 525 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

3 503 Gwauniarll Whiskey Kerry Bowen Maia Avery Maia Avery £0 

0 309 Waitwith Keep A Secret T Heathcote Harry Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 409 Gweundir Dafydd Helen Barker Sophie Barker Helen Barker £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 416 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

0 449 Llanalyn Mr Darcy Emma Louise Jones Jessica Jones Emma Louise Jones £0 

0 467 Birkrigg Glory Days Alice Beck Alice Beck Alice Beck £0 

0 482 Pinina Madoc Jennet Bradley Phoebe Bradley Jennet Bradley £0 

Class 124 NCPA Reg Small Breeds : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over 

1 443 Telynau Good As Gold Vanessa Barr Dulcie Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

2 225 Dunsmore Glenmorangie Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown Rebecca Farley-brown £0 

3 320 Thistledown Springtime Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw Sara Kershaw £0 

0 410 Waulkmill Raven Holly Charnock Emily Barker Helen Barker £0 

Class 125 NCPA Reg Large Breeds : Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over 

1 318 The Camus Hero Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson £0 

2 434 Dinlle Comet Jennifer Garside Georgina Lomas Jennifer Garside £0 

3 389 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

0 239 Darrenvale Tybalt Claire Dawson Claire Dawson Claire Dawson £0 

0 241 Cochycwm Seren Nos C A Mundell Katie Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 254 Kilmannan Kilty Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0 

0 258 Llechfryn Mabon A Langton Sarah Mccormack A Langton £0 

0 268 Castlehill Primrose Gail Evans Gail Evans Gail Evans £0 

0 275 Hillgarth Cream Cracker Diane Hull Diane Hull Diane Hull £0 

0 303 Hillhead Horace Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland Heidi Saxon-bland £0 

0 311 Millbrae Dancer B Skidmore Poppy Skidmore B Skidmore £0 

0 440 Llanfyllin Lucky Jim Helen Hulme Natalie Hulme Helen Hulme £0 

0 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

0 556 Cwmmawr Ffion Dee Rogers Dee Rogers Dee Rogers £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

Class 126 Best Turned Out 

1 380 Moonlight Spooks Ros Fifield Ros Fifield Ros Fifield £0 

2 493 Ajay Lisa Bennett William Bennett Lisa Bennett £0 

0 310 Penval James T Heathcote Chloe Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 360 Oaklands Sd Royal Portrait 
Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
Marcus Lamb-williams 

Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
£0 

0 361 Oaklands Sd Warrior Prince 
Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
Rosina Lamb 

Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
£0 

0 411 Ruby's Rascal Lucy Holland Lucy Holland Lucy Holland £0 

Class 127 Open Ridden Non M&M. Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over 

1 313 Marcosie Dignity M. Buckley Lucy Buckley M. Buckley £0 

2 493 Ajay Lisa Bennett William Bennett Lisa Bennett £0 

0 411 Ruby's Rascal Lucy Holland Lucy Holland Lucy Holland £0 

0 546 Young Volcanoe Samantha Hoe Gemma Hoe Samantha Hoe £0 

Class 128 Open Ridden M&M. Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over. Rider any age 

1 443 Telynau Good As Gold Vanessa Barr Dulcie Barr Vanessa Barr £0 

2 271 Llechryd Helen Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse £0 

3 358 Farleton Freddie Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge Kayleigh Ridge £0 

0 249 Skellorn Anna Donna Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0 

0 285 Anri Mandolin Christina Stubbs Sofia Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

0 484 Bluebarn Promise Laurie Jamie Laurie Jamie Laurie Jamie £0 

0 548 Robe Rambler Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

0 567 Llangler Willy Wombat Nikki Protheroe Nikki Protheroe Nikki Protheroe £0 

Class 129 Riding Club Pony. Stallion,Mare or Gelding, not exc 148cms 

1 263 Solo Samantha Morton Alice Morton Alice Morton £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

2 494 Islyn Pinocchio  Lisa Bennett Jessica Andrews-price Lisa Bennett £0 

3 456 Niknakpaddywak (paddy) 
Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 

Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 
Olivia Holmes  £0 

0 381 Gorsaf Ceridiwn Deborah Barlow Sanchia Barlow Deborah Barlow £0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 499 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

Class 130 Riding Club Horse. Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc 148cms 

1 272 Nantgwinau Rebecca Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse Kelly Hulse £0 

2 356 Dizzy Rascal Anna Evie Budesha Evie Budesha £0 

3 546 Young Volcanoe Samantha Hoe Gemma Hoe Samantha Hoe £0 

0 296 Cloverglow Sarah Hind Sarah Hind Sarah Hind £0 

Class 131 Equitation. Age 3-11yrs. ( inc Lead Rein) 

1 350 Hulme Jenny Wren Anna Meehan Elizabeth Donald Anna Meehan £0 

2 494 Islyn Pinocchio  Lisa Bennett Jessica Andrews-price Lisa Bennett £0 

3 456 Niknakpaddywak (paddy) 
Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 

Olivia Linda Marie 

Holmes 
Olivia Holmes  £0 

0 273 Valepark Mardi Gras Glyn Sheffield Libby Sheffield Glyn Sheffield £0 

0 285 Anri Mandolin Christina Stubbs Sofia Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

0 300 Gydros Billy Boy Rachel Marsh Madeleine Marsh Rachel Marsh £0 

0 304 Suzie Gaynia Gross Zara Gross Gaynia Gross £0 

0 310 Penval James T Heathcote Chloe Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Alex Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

0 437 Gorsey Midnight Melody Sally Jones-percival Imogen Jones-percival Sally Jones-percival £0 

0 477 Rocky Hill Jive Bunnie Alexandra Moffat Alexandra Moffat Alexandra Moffat £0 

0 493 Ajay Lisa Bennett William Bennett Lisa Bennett £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 529 Argus Love Story  Sandra Newbold Jorja Newbold Sandra Newbold £0 

Class 132 Equitation. Age 12-18yrs. To be judged on rider capability 

1 381 Gorsaf Ceridiwn Deborah Barlow Sanchia Barlow Deborah Barlow £0 

2 356 Dizzy Rascal Anna Evie Budesha Evie Budesha £0 

3 438 Harvey Elizabeth Acton Rebecca Acton Elizabeth Acton £0 

0 499 Kinseah Jack Alli Gaskin Emily Gaskin Alli Gaskin £0 

0 547 Minstrel Angela Everett Allouise Everett Angela Everett £0 

Class 133 Equitation over 18yrs 

1 546 Young Volcanoe Samantha Hoe Gemma Hoe Samantha Hoe £0 

Class 134 Handy Pony 

1 521 Neffid Spri Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

2 343 Akadame Mignonette Sandra Claire Jones Mia Jones Sandra Claire Jones £0 

3 529 Argus Love Story  Sandra Newbold Jorja Newbold Sandra Newbold £0 

0 309 Waitwith Keep A Secret T Heathcote Harry Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 310 Penval James T Heathcote Chloe Heathcote T Heathcote £0 

0 361 Oaklands Sd Warrior Prince 
Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
Rosina Lamb 

Mrs Julie A Lamb-

williams 
£0 

0 416 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

Class 135 Fancy Dress 

1 351 Dunnabridge (w) Woodcock Jane Hanger Harriet Hanger Jane Hanger £0 

2 383 Gelliniog Captain Jack Sally Hindmarsh Connor Hindmarsh Sally Hindmarsh £0 

Class C Chairmans Cup 

1 & Ch 367 Heniarth Gloriumptious Anouska Potter Anya Potter-firth Anouska Potter £0 

2 & 

Res 
333 Trevalyn Simon Sally Anne Tate Emma Tate Sally Anne Tate £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 409 Gweundir Dafydd Helen Barker Sophie Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 497 Randal Mr M Taylor Miss J Taylor Joanne Shaw £0 

0 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 518 Roseberry Model Man T Heathcote Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

Class GS5 Golden Ticket Mini Ridden 

1 & Ch 334 Barkway Precocious 
Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
Ella Georgakis 

Tony & Alison 

Georgakis 
£0 

3 351 Dunnabridge (w) Woodcock Jane Hanger Harriet Hanger Jane Hanger £0 

10 355 Barkway Magic Moment Emma Speakman Zara Speakman Emma Speakman £0 

0 242 Stourton Red Robin C A Mundell Lindsey Mundell C A Mundell £0 

0 279 Barkway Daisy May Charlotte Hartley Paige Hartley Charlotte Hartley £0 

0 281 Rockbury Bolero Janice Gration Edieann Preston Janice Gration £0 

0 321 Rosemarche Ribbonwood Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

0 333 Trevalyn Simon Sally Anne Tate Emma Tate Sally Anne Tate £0 

0 367 Heniarth Gloriumptious Anouska Potter Anya Potter-firth Anouska Potter £0 

0 385 Synod Mischief Jane Douglas Sarah Sandiford Jane Douglas £0 

0 409 Gweundir Dafydd Helen Barker Sophie Barker Helen Barker £0 

0 416 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

0 465 Hanmere Simeon Karen Lamont Ellie Lamont Karen Lamont £0 

0 482 Pinina Madoc Jennet Bradley Phoebe Bradley Jennet Bradley £0 

0 501 Salbrook Daniel Richard Armson Polly Ann Armson Jane Armson £0 

0 502 Veto Richard Armson Matthew Armson Jane Armson £0 

0 503 Gwauniarll Whiskey Kerry Bowen Maia Avery Maia Avery £0 

0 521 Nefydd Spri Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 

0 522 Charn Secret Legend Kelly Ward Ruby Ward Kelly Ward £0 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

0 525 Blanche Merlot Rebecca Balmer Isobel Miller Rebecca Balmer £0 

0 529 Argus Love Story  Sandra Newbold Jorja Newbold Sandra Newbold £0 

Class GS6 Golden Ticket Non M&M Ridden Exc 148cms 

2 & 

Res 
541 Lyndells Jokers Minx Bamford Beth Driver Caroline Hamilton £0 

5 526 Jazztime Janice Fitchett Cheryl Atherton Janice Fitchett £0 

7 495 Esanto Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw Joanne Shaw £0 

0 231 Devil Or Angel Jo Brew Jo Brew Jo Brew £0 

0 280 Freddie's Prospect Leander Walton Leander Walton Leander Walton £0 

0 296 Cloverglow Sarah Hind Sarah Hind Sarah Hind £0 

0 426 Cuffs Grange Ard Starlett Andrew Done A. Jones Andrew Done £0 

0 446 Johndoe -w Emma Wilde Emma Wilde Emma Wilde £0 

0 461 Carnsdale Lucy Lastic Susan Gibbins Katie Ferns Susan Gibbins £0 

0 507 Hollycreek Sir Benson Mr Sean Brown Bronte Hatton Ritchie 
Miss Bronte Hatton-

ritchie 
£0 

0 559 The Marksman Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 

Class GS7 Golden Ticket Non M&M Ridden Not Exc 148cms 

4 240 Milton Page Boy Nick Brookes & Zara Zara Brookes Nick Brookes & Zara £0 

8 305 Greylands Maid In The Dark Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

10 (12) 368 Rotherwood Mr Pepys Debra Conway Ellie Morgan Conway Debra Conway £0 

0 306 Rosegate Calamoro Robert Walker Sam Walker Robert Walker £0 

0 322 Barrdene Benjamin Allison Evans Hattie Evans Allison Evans £0 

0 379 Nutwood Spring Charm Hannah Robinson Pia Robinson Hannah Robinson £0 

0 403 Ninfield Fable P Hollings/ J Horsfall Harrison Taylor Penny Hollings £0 

Class GS8 Golden Ticket M&M Ridden 



Result 
Back 

number 
Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor 

Prize 

Amount 

6 318 The Camus Hero Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson Linzy Dickinson £0 

9 451 Manorian Melanite Norma Thompson Christopher Nicholson Norma Thompson £0 

10 (11) 282 Seiont Cyfrinach Carol Scott Gemma Scott Carol Scott £0 

0 253 Chilham Aquarius Hannah Lee Hannah Lee Hannah Lee £0 

0 259 Stuffywood Primrose John Elliott Millicent Elliott John Elliott £0 

0 275 Hillgarth Cream Cracker Diane Hull Diane Hull Diane Hull £0 

0 283 Wishaw Seren Ddu Rosemarie Sargeant Sarah Hobbs Rosemarie Sargeant £0 

0 284 Corrib Boy Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs Christina Stubbs £0 

0 342 Pentrefelin Sorento Lewene Ennett Lewene Ennett Lewene Ennett £0 

0 389 Egoes Seren Aur Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0 

0 399 Morry Imari Paul Steeples Tammy Bell Heather Paul Steeples £0 

0 400 Tireion Deffender Paul Steeples Tammy Bell Heather Paul Steeples £0 

0 416 Rosevear Sweet Mystery Anna Newbold Abi Ward Anna Newbold £0 

0 445 Brock Captain Jack Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0 

0 503 Gwauniarll Whiskey Kerry Bowen Maia Avery Maia Avery £0 

0 516 Psf Molly Mrs B Sargeant Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 518 Roseberry Model Man T Heathcote Tori Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 519 Chetwynd Caspar Countess Of Shrewsbury Charlie Oakes C A Preece £0 

0 539 Dunkery Wigeon Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds Hayley Reynolds £0 

0 560 Rostullis Jack Of Diamonds Laura Rowe Harriet Hunter Laura Rowe £0 

0 561 Ringside Galliano Laura Rowe Laura Rowe Laura Rowe £0 
 

 


